
 
Agenda compiled by: 
Tel No: 
Governance Services 
Civic Hall 
LEEDS LS1 1UR 
 

 
Laura Pilgrim 
247 4359 
 
 
 

 
 

  Produced on Recycled Paper 

A 

 

 

 

LICENSING SUB-COMMITTEE 
 

 
MEETING TO BE HELD IN CIVIC HALL, LEEDS ON 

 
MONDAY, 26TH APRIL, 2010 AT 10.00 AM 

 
 

 
MEMBERSHIP 

 
Councillors 

 
J Dunn - Ardsley and Robin Hood; 

R D Feldman - Alwoodley; 

T Hanley - Bramley and Stanningley; 

 
 
 

Public Document Pack



 

B 

A G E N D A 
 
 

Item 
No 

Ward Item Not 
Open 

 Page 
No 

   PRELIMINARY PROCEDURES 
 

 

1     ELECTION OF THE CHAIR 
 

 

2   
 

  APPEALS AGAINST REFUSAL OF INSPECTION 
OF DOCUMENTS 
 
To consider any appeals in accordance with 
Procedure Rule 25 of the Access to Information 
Procedure Rules (in the event of an Appeal the 
press and public will be excluded) 
 
(*In accordance with Procedure Rule 25, written 
notice of an appeal must be received by the Chief 
Democratic Services Officer at least 24 hours 
before the meeting) 
 
 

 



 

C 

Item 
No 

Ward Item Not 
Open 

 Page 
No 

3   
 

  EXEMPT INFORMATION - POSSIBLE 
EXCLUSION OF THE PRESS AND PUBLIC 
 
 
1) To highlight reports or appendices which: 
  
a) officers have identified as containing exempt 

information, and where officers consider that 
the public interest in maintaining the 
exemption outweighs the public interest in 
disclosing the information, for the reasons 
outlined in the report. 

 
b) To consider whether or not to accept the 

officers recommendation in respect of the 
above information. 

 
c) If so, to formally pass the following 

resolution:- 
 
 RESOLVED – That the press and public be 
excluded from the meeting during consideration of 
those parts of the agenda designated as 
containing exempt information on the grounds that 
it is likely, in view of the nature of the business to 
be transacted or the nature of the proceedings, 
that if members of the press and public were 
present there would be disclosure to them of 
exempt information 
 
2) To note that under the Licensing Procedure 
rules, the press and the public will be excluded 
from that part of the hearing where Members will 
deliberate on each application  as it is in the public 
interest to allow the Members to have a full and 
frank debate on the matter before them. 
 

 

4   
 

  LATE ITEMS 
 
To identify any applications as late items of 
business which have been admitted to the agenda 
for consideration 
 
 (the special circumstances shall be identified in 
the minutes) 
 
 

 



 

D 

Item 
No 

Ward Item Not 
Open 

 Page 
No 

5   
 

  DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST 
 
Members are reminded to declare any interests at 
the start of the hearing on each application for the 
purpose of Section 81 (3) of the Local Government 
Act 2000 and paragraphs 8 to 12 of the Members 
Code of conduct 
 
 

 

   HEARINGS 
 

 

6   
 

Horsforth;  "SUBURBAN STYLE BAR" - APPLICATION FOR 
THE VARIATION OF A PREMISES LICENCE 
FOR THE PREMISES KNOWN AS "SUBURBAN 
STYLE BAR" 143-145 NEW ROAD SIDE, 
HORSFORTH, LEEDS, LS18 4QD 
 
To consider the report of the Assistant Chief 
Executive (Corporate Governance ) setting out 
details of an application for the variation of a 
Premises Licence for “Suburban Style Bar” 143-
145 New Road Side, Horsforth, Leeds, LS18 4QD. 
 
(Report attached)  
 
 

1 - 60 

7   
 

Rothwell;  "EXPRESS BY HOLIDAY INN - LEEDS" - 
APPLICATION  FOR THE GRANT OF A 
PREMISES LICENCE FOR THE PREMISES 
KNOWN AS "EXPRESS BY HOLIDAY INN - 
LEEDS" 2 ABERFORD ROAD, OUTLTON, 
LEEDS, LS26 8EJ 
 
To consider the report of the Assistant Chief 
Executive (Corporate Governance ) setting out 
details of an application for the grant of a Premises 
Licence for “Express By Holiday Inn - Leeds” 2 
Aberford Road, Oulton, Leeds, LS26 8EJ. 
 
(Report attached)  
 
 

61 - 
86 

 



Agenda Item 6

Page 1



Page 2



Page 3



Page 4



Page 5



Page 6



Page 7



Page 8



Page 9



Page 10



Page 11



Page 12



Page 13



Page 14



Page 15



Page 16



Page 17



Page 18



Page 19



Page 20



Page 21



Page 22



Page 23



Page 24



Page 25



Page 26



Page 27



Page 28



Page 29



Page 30



Page 31



Page 32



Page 33



Page 34



Page 35



Page 36



Page 37



Page 38



Page 39



Page 40



Page 41



Page 42



Page 43



Page 44



Page 45



Page 46



Page 47



Page 48



Page 49



Page 50



Page 51



Page 52



Page 53



Page 54



Page 55



Page 56



Page 57



Page 58



Page 59



Page 60



Agenda Item 7

Page 61



Page 62



Page 63



Page 64



Page 65



Page 66



Page 67



Page 68



Page 69



Page 70



Page 71



Page 72



Page 73



Page 74



Page 75



Page 76



Page 77



Page 78



Page 79



Page 80



Page 81



Page 82



Page 83



Page 84



Page 85



Page 86


	Agenda
	6 "SUBURBAN STYLE BAR" - APPLICATION FOR THE VARIATION OF A PREMISES LICENCE FOR THE PREMISES KNOWN AS "SUBURBAN STYLE BAR" 143-145 NEW ROAD SIDE, HORSFORTH, LEEDS, LS18 4QD
	7 "EXPRESS BY HOLIDAY INN - LEEDS" - APPLICATION  FOR THE GRANT OF A PREMISES LICENCE FOR THE PREMISES KNOWN AS "EXPRESS BY HOLIDAY INN - LEEDS" 2 ABERFORD ROAD, OUTLTON, LEEDS, LS26 8EJ



Minutes of the meeting


Final Minutes  

Licensing Sub-Committee 
 

Monday, 26th April, 2010 
 

PRESENT: 
 

Councillor R D Feldman in the Chair 

 Councillors Hanley and Townsley  
 
 
1 ELECTION OF THE CHAIR  
 
RESOLVED – That Councillor Feldman be elected Chair for the meeting 
 
2 LATE ITEMS 
  
There were no late items 
 
3 DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST  
 
There were no declarations of interest 
 
4 "SUBURBAN STYLE BAR" - APPLICATION FOR THE VARIATION OF A 
 PREMISES LICENCE FOR THE PREMISES KNOWN AS "SUBURBAN 
 STYLE BAR" 143-145 NEW ROAD SIDE, HORSFORTH, LEEDS, LS18 4QD 
  
The Sub Committee, having regard to the Licensing Act 2003, the Statement of 
Licensing Policy and the Statutory Guidance, considered the application and the 
written submissions before them relating to an application to vary an existing 
Premises License in respect of the premises known as Suburban Style Bar 143 – 
145, New Road Side, Horsforth, Leeds, LS18 4QD 
 
The applicant sought to vary the layout of the premises; add an additional licensable 
activity, amend hours of operation for activities and requested none standard 
timings. The applicant also proposed to amend conditions attached to the existing 
licence.  
 
RESOLVED – That the application be granted in part, but that there be no increase 
in the hours of operation. The outdated condition on the previous premise licence are 
now removed. The measures proposed by WYP and LCC H & S to address the 
licensing objectives are now imposed as conditions on the new premise licence 
 
The Sub Committee refused the request for additional hours as there remains 
concerns about public nuisance; in particular as they were existing problems in the 
area and the noise issues raised by the planning officer at the hearing. 
 
The Sub Committee took the opportunity to advise the applicant to build a 
relationship with the local community  
 
 



Final Minutes  

5 "EXPRESS BY HOLIDAY INN - LEEDS" - APPLICATION  FOR THE 
 GRANT OF A PREMISES LICENCE FOR THE PREMISES KNOWN AS 
 "EXPRESS BY HOLIDAY INN - LEEDS" 2 ABERFORD ROAD, OUTLTON, 
 LEEDS, LS26 8EJ  
 
This application was withdrawn from the agenda prior to the meeting as the 
applicants and all interested parties had reached agreements on measures 
suggested in order to promote the licensing objectives of the City. The Premises 
Licence will therefore be issued by the Licensing Officer in accordance with the 
agreed conditions. 
 
 


